
 

Please note the new Village Store hours. 

Monday Feb 1 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  
Smoked Salmon on Marble Rye with Soup or Salad 

$15  

Tuesday  Feb 2 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: 
Roasted Vegetable Lasagna with Soup or Salad  

$15  

Wednesday Feb 3 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:   
Stuffed Peppers with Hot Vegetables and Dinner 

Roll $15 

Thursday Feb 4 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  
Chicken Quesadillas with Soup or Salad $15 

 

Friday Feb 5 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:     
Philly Steak Sandwich with Soup or Salad $15 

Saturday Feb 6 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: Takeout Soup and Sandwich Options 
ONLY 

Sunday Feb 7 
   

 CLOSED 
 
 
 



 

Please note the new Village Store hours. 

Monday Feb 8 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  
Chicken, Onion, Red Pepper & Zucchini Quiche 

with Soup or Salad $15  

Tuesday Feb 9 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: 
Breaded Sole with Potato Wedges and Vegetables 

$15 

Wednesday Feb 10 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:   
Chicken Fettuccine with Caesar Salad $15 

Thursday Feb 11 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  
Hot Dog with Soup or Salad $11  

 

Friday Feb 12 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:    Valentine’s Day Special 
Creamy Chicken & Asparagus Crepes with Pecan, 

Strawberry & Goat Cheese Salad  
Chocolate Brownie Heart 

$15 

Saturday Feb 13 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: Takeout Soup and Sandwich Options 
ONLY 

Sunday Feb 14 
  

 CLOSED 
 
 
 



 

Please note the new Village Store hours. 

Monday Feb 15 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  
Café is Closed for Family Day 

Tuesday  Feb 16 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: 
Honey Garlic Chicken Wings with Caesar Salad  

$15 

Wednesday Feb 17 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:   
Octoberfest Sausage on a bun with Sauerkraut & 

Soup or Salad $15 

Thursday Feb 18 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  
Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls with Chow Mein  

Noodles and Egg Roll $15 

Friday Feb 19 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:     
Beef Lasagna and Caesar Salad $15 

Saturday Feb 20 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: Takeout Soup and Sandwich Options 
ONLY 

Sunday Feb 21 
   

 CLOSED 
 
 
 



 

Please note the new Village Store hours. 

Monday Feb 22 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  
Chicken Burger with Potato Salad & Soup 

 $15  

Tuesday  Feb 23 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: 
Reuben Sandwich with Soup or Salad $15 

Wednesday Feb 24 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:   
Beef Chili and Garden Salad $15 

Thursday Feb 25 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  
Creamy Spinach & Cheese Cannelloni with Soup or 

Salad $15 
 

Friday Feb 26 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:     
Fish & Chips $15 

Saturday Feb 27 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: Takeout Soup and Sandwich Options 
ONLY 

Sunday Feb 28 
     

 CLOSED 
 
  


